TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79079013
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ITALSERVICES S.p.A.	03/21/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MERCHBAN Ltd
Address:	7th Floor, Hume House, Ballsbridge Dublin 4
Country:	[E
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	[E

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: MERCHBAN Ltd

Address: 7th Floor, Hume House,

Ballsbridge Dublin 4

Country: IE

TRADEMARK REEL: 005052 FRAME: 0353

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005052 FRAME: 0354

RECORDED: 06/21/2013